
AUTUMN TERM

INSET DAY                    
INSET DAY                    
Students return  
Closure after school on            
Mid term closure             
School reopens               
Closure after school on    

SPRING TERM    

               
INSET DAY                   
Students return  
Closure after school on            
Mid term closure             
School reopens                          
Closure after school on    

SUMMER TERM

School reopens               
May Day closure   
Closure after school on
Mid term closure          
School reopens              
Closure after school on   

TERM DATES 25-26

Monday 1 September 2025 - staff only in school
Tuesday 2 September 2025 - staff only in school
Wednesday 3 September 2025
Friday 24 October (2pm finish)
Monday 27 October 2025 - Friday 31 October 2025
Monday 3 November 2025
Friday 19 December 2025 (2pm finish)

Monday 5 January 2026 - staff only in school
Tuesday 6 January 2026
Friday 13 February 2026 (2pm finish)
Monday 16 February 2026 - Friday 20 February 2026
Monday 23 February 2026
Friday 27 March 2026 (2pm finish)

Monday 13 April 2026
Monday 4 May 2026
Friday 22 May 2025 (2pm finish)
Monday 25 May 2026 - Friday 29 May 2026
Monday 1 June 2026
Friday 17 July 2026 (2pm finish)

We belong to:


